
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Men
Final

REFEREE SAEZ Lola LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 1 PIRHONEN Satu 
EXECUTION 2 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 2 VINOGRADOV Alexander 
EXECUTION 3 HARALDSEN Inger Reine SYNCHRO 3 COURATIER Gregory 
EXECUTION 4 ORBAN Ildiko SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ Angel Luis 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen 

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 461.46
KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985

2 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 421.80 39.66
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991

3 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 25 OCT 1993 415.17 46.29
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996

4 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 403.74 57.72
DENNY James GBR 20 SEP 1993

5 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 08 JAN 1987 386.76 74.70
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Men
Final

REFEREE SAEZ Lola LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 1 PIRHONEN Satu 
EXECUTION 2 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 2 VINOGRADOV Alexander 
EXECUTION 3 HARALDSEN Inger Reine SYNCHRO 3 COURATIER Gregory 
EXECUTION 4 ORBAN Ildiko SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ Angel Luis 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald 
RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen 

1 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 10 9.5 54.60 54.60
401B 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 10 9.0 9.5 55.20 109.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 84.48 194.28
207B 3.6 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 92.88 287.16
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 84.66 371.82
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 89.64 461.46

2 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 54.00 54.00
201B 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.80 106.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 79.68 186.48
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 73.80 260.28
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.84 336.12
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.68 421.80 39.66

3 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 25 OCT 1993
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60 101.40
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 77.76 179.16
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 8.5 5.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.81 257.97
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.60 333.57
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 81.60 415.17 46.29

4 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
DENNY James GBR 20 SEP 1993

103B 2.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 48.60
5331D 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.20 100.80
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.72 179.52
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 83.16 262.68
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 74.46 337.14
109C 3.7 10.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 66.60 403.74 57.72

5 DELL'UOMO Francesco ITA 08 JAN 1987
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

401B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 51.60
301B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40 102.00
5152B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.73 170.73
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 72.90 243.63
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 320.43
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.33 386.76 74.70
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